SEALANT
SOLUTIONS
NITOSEAL® ■ THIOFLEX® ■ FLAMEX®
Joint Fillers & Sealants
Concrete
Repair
Grouts Waterproofing Joint Fillers
& Sealants

Colour Concrete Grey Concrete Grey Concrete Grey & Black Concrete Grey A range of colours, See p13. Concrete Grey, Black & White Black Grey
Product Codes FC920112-600ML
Concrete Grey
FC920121-600ML
Concrete Grey
FC920161-600ML
Concrete Grey
FC920160-600ML Black
FC920150-600ML
Concrete Grey
FC920171-600ML Concrete Grey
FC930223-600ML Special
colour MTO.
Full MS250 colour range can be
found on page 13
FC920181-600ML Concrete Grey 600ml
FC920180-600ML Black 600ML
FC930203-600ML White 600ML
FC930202-600ML Special colour MTO
FC920181-200L Concrete Grey 200L MTO
FC900222-600ML Black FC920125-600ML pack
FC920123-20KG Part A
of 40KG MTO pack
FC920124-20KG Part B

- see TDS for details. N/A Complies to AS/NZS 4020
Potable Water. N/A N/A
Weather Resistant Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Colour Concrete Grey Charcoal Grey Concrete Grey, Pool Blue, White Grey Grey
Product Codes FC920130-600ML – Concrete Grey
FC920130-20L – Concrete Grey MTO
FC920130-200L – Concrete Grey MTO
FC920140-600ML – Charcoal Grey
FC920140-20L – Charcoal Grey MTO
FC920140-200L – Charcoal Grey MTO
FC920100-600ML – Concrete Grey
FC920101-600ML – Pool Blue
FC9201026-600ML – White
FC920400-3.7L Base of 4L pack
FC920416-14.8L – Base of 16L pack
FC920401-300ML Curing compound 300ml
FC902422-5.5L Base of 6L pack
FC920423-500ML Curing compound of 6L
pack
Primer Requirements Primer 10 – On concrete and masonry surfaces.

GREY
FC920174-600ML
(N62 PEWTER)
CONCRETE
GREY
FC920171-600ML
(N43 PIPELINE GREY)
CONCRETE
GREY
FC920181-600ML
(N43 PIPELINE GREY)
BEIGE
FC920175-600ML
(N25 BIRCH GREY)
Product code Description Size
FC920175-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BEIGE 600ML 600ml
FC920170-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BLACK 600ML 600ml
FC920176-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 BRICK RED 600ML 600ml
FC920171-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920178-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 DARK EARTH 600ML 600ml
FC920174-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 DARK GREY 600ML 600ml
FC920172-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 OFF WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC920169-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 PALE BROWN 600ML 600ml
FC920177-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 REDWOOD 600ML 600ml
FC920179-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 SANDSTONE 600ML 600ml
FC930223-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 SPECIAL COLOUR 600ML MTO 600ml
FC920173-600ML NITOSEAL MS250 WHITE 600ML 600ml
Product code Description Size
FC920180-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 BLACK 600ML 600ml
FC920181-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 CONCRETE GREY 600ML 600ml
FC930203-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 WHITE 600ML 600ml
FC930202-600ML NITOSEAL MS400 SPECIAL COLOUR 600ML MTO 600ml
FC920181-200L NITOSEAL MS400 CONCRETE GREY 200L MTO 200L
Product code Description
FC920210-UNIT FOSROC SEALANT GUN
Nitoseal MS250